w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.6
ATS9373
4 GS/s 12-Bit PCIe Gen3 Digitizer
ATS9373
4 GS/s 12-Bit PCIe Gen3 Digitizer
Overview
ATS9373 is an 8-lane PCI Express Gen 3 (PCIe x8),
single or dual-channel, high speed, 12 bit, 4 GS/s or

CE Compliance
All specifi cations are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATS9373-A3    ATS9373-001
ATS9373-D6    ATS9373-002
ATS9373: External Clock Upgrade ATS9373-005
SyncBoard-9373 2x   ATS9373-007
SyncBoard-9373 4x   ATS9373-008
ATS9373: Wideband Upgrade  ATS9373-009
Software Development Kit   ATS-SDK
Linux Driver Source Code for ATS9373 ATS9370-LIN
Manufactured By:
Alazar Technologies, Inc.
6600 TRANS-CANADA HIGHWAY, SUITE 310
POINTE-CLAIRE, QC, CANADA  H9R 4S2